‘ g@ABRUZZ@@@

RISTORANTE
ITALIANO

DOLCE

LEMON MERINGUE
Just for you, a piece of meringue served with ice cream

GELATO
Ask your waiter for todays selection and choose any 3

AFFOGATO
Vanilla ice cream drowned in fresh espresso coffee
Add Liquor shot

PROFITEROLE DI ABRUZZO

Home-made puff pastry filled with vanilla cream
and dipped in spicy a chocolate caramel sauce

Served with vanilla ice cream

TIRAMISU
Italian cheesecake spread out on lady finger
sponge fingers,soaked in coffee liqueur and brandy

SPECIAL COFFEE

Amaretto, Baileys, Drambuie, Cointreau, Kahlua,
Frangelico, Grappa or Sambuca

ITALIAN DESSERT WINE

14.5

14.0

12.5

5.0

15.0

16.0

14.0

glass

13.5



. '.I.h,i
A\ &
M‘\@D)'\L.J//A\q, \‘45“_'...

. RISTORANTE . 6 8-
ITALIANO 8

Family owned A 4
sl 200 g . ¢

l.~ l--lln

T O§ 1 P ¢



