

DOLCE

LEMON MERINGUE Just for you, a piece of meringue served with ice cream	14.5
GELATO Ask your waiter for todays selection and choose any 3	14.0
AFFOGATO Vanilla ice cream drowned in fresh espresso coffee	12.5
Add Liquor shot	5.0
PROFITEROLE DI ABRUZZO Home-made puff pastry filled with vanilla cream and dipped in spicy a chocolate caramel sauce Served with vanilla ice cream	15.0
TIRAMISU Italian cheesecake spread out on lady finger sponge fingers, soaked in coffee liqueur and brandy	16.0
SPECIAL COFFEE	14.0
Amaretto, Baileys, Drambuie, Cointreau, Kahlua, Frangelico, Grappa or Sambuca	
	glass
ITALIAN DESSERT WINE	13.5

